Results For: Suffolk

Exhbi
11 Fall Ram Lamb Group
OVERALL RES 1 WESLEY LINKE Bd1 WESSINGTON & 8D WLINKE 20-244
CHAMP - Res
Champ Fitted
z OWEN TORRANCE 557 GOODHOPE 1L TSF 8520
12 Slick Shorn Fall Ram Lamb Group
1 BEAL HOWE 535 DANFORTH I MACCAULEY 5110
2 EMILY BOLLINGER 834 REINHOLDS ~ PA  MACCAULEY 5133
3 SIDNEY MCALLISTER 622 W MANCHESTE OH  MACAULEY 5066
4 GREELEY EVERTS 846 HOLLAND iA  EVERTS 2113
5 AUTUM LONG 494 FRANKFORT [N MACCAULEY 5162
6 ENGS HERSHBERGER 640 MT LILLA NC  LAZY 54324
7 MIKEY TORRONE 244 VINITA OK STR77
8 MIKEY TORRONE 244 VINITA 0K MACCAULEY 5118
20 January Ram Lamb Group
OVERALL i ANDREW SLACK 850 LAKE GENEVA WI K SLACK/BURKE 2107
CHAMP -
Champ Fitted
2 CAYENNE HARKER 816 OXFORD I%  REK-RAH 50 PRINCE
3 BRIXTON SULLIVAN B57 WASHINGTON 1L ROYER 185
4 AVERY SULLIVAN 656 WASHINGTON 1L ROYER 181
s EMMA CHANDLER ary FREDERICKTU MO HIGH HOPES HDO1
21 Slick Shorn January Ram Lamb Group
Res Champ Stick | WESLEY LINKE B41 WESSINGTONS SD VANDYKE 21-46
2 KERRIN FAIR 847 SHREVE OH  FAIR FAMILY 0089
3 ALLFE HOOVER 837 WASHINGTON PA  MAPLE LEAF 2102
4 BEAU HOWE 535 DANFORTH 1l HOWE FARMS 2115
5 NOAH DOBBERPUHL 726 DE PERE Wl BAR-ZEL 2148
6 AUTUM LONG 494 FRANKFORT  IN  BOTTOMS UP 2103
22 February Ram Lamb Group
1 ADDNSON INBODY 383 BLUFFIUN UH  BEGG SUFFOLKS 332
2 KELSEY PATTERSON 775 FARMINGTON 1l K PATTERSON 2108
3 CAYENNE HARKER 916 OXFORD M REK-RAH 52 AMMO RAM
4 TACOBR LINDOW 395 CHILI Wl  LEE CREST 40009
5 RHETT THOMPSON 526 PATOKA IN  55TAR J1020-21
24 Slick Shorn February Ram Lamb Group
Champ Slick i MATT WIEGARD 527 EVANSVILLE 1l M WIEGARD 2104
. KATELYN FORD 545 WEST LAFAYET IN  RUSSELL SHEEP CO 1518
3 ZAUHARY BOLLINGER 935 REINHOLDS — PA  BSS 2155
4 KASSIDY FLETCHER 439 STILESWILLE [N  FLETCHER 2114
5 TY SCHOELERMAN 375 EVERLY A  SCHOELERMAN 21072
6 ENOS HERSHBERGER 645 MT ULLA NC  LAZY 54282
31 March Ram Lamb Group
i LOGAN INBODY 384 BLUFFTON OH  BEGG SUFFOLKS 330
. ALISON KNUTSON 571 CEWTERVILLE SD  KNUTSON 21-107
32 Slick Shorn March Ram Lamb Group
i AUTUMN DOTSON 245 VINITA 0K STR 164
2 ZAUHARY BULLINGER 938 REINHULDS — PA BSS 21587
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40 Yearling Ewe
Res Sr Fitted Ch

4 Yearling Ewe

GRAND I
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ALLEE HOOVER
ELIIAH RUDDAT
NOAH DOBBERPUHL
EMILY BOLLINGER
NOAH DOBBERPUHL

m Lambs (2 ram lambs)

ALLEE HOOVER
BEAL HOWE
EMILY BOLLINGER
ZACHARY BOLLINGER
MIKEY TORRONE
CAYENNE HARKER
AVERY SULLIVAN
MNOAH DOBBERPUHL

ALISON KNUTSON
OWEN TORRANCE
ANDREW SLACK
CODEE MCCLURE
EYAN MATTHEWS
CREED HARKER
MIKEY TORROMNE
CREED HARKER
JAMIE LINDOW
KATHERINE PARSLEY
BRIANA THOENY
JOSHUA LINDOW
KARLIE SCHULTZ
KARLIE SCHULTZ

BHETT THOMPSON

ALISON KNUTSON
NASH ARTHUR
MIKEY TORRONE

ANDREW SLACK
RHETT THOMPSON
CODEE MCCLURE

EYAN MATTHEWS
AVERY SULLIVAN
ISABELLE MAIROSE
LUKE LUTMAN
KELSEY PATTERSOM
BRENNA BOWERS

ear
728
725

725

937
535

935
244
918
656
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557
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917
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g7
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TE3
398
fEL]
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07
461
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278
arz
¥r5
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WASHINGTON
DE PERE

DE PERE
REINHOLDS
DE PERE

WASHINGTON
DANFORTH
REINHOLDS
REINHOLDS
VINITA
OXFORD
WASHINGTON
DE PERE

CENTERVILLE
GOOD HOPE
LAKE GENEVA
ROAMCHKE
MOLUNT YERNO
OXNFORD
VINITA
OXFORD
CHILT
SHEIRIZAN
OGILVIE

CHILI
PRINCETON
PRINCETON

PATOKA

CENTERVILLE
GREENFIELD
VINITA

LAKE GENEVA
PATOKA
ROANOKE
MOUNT VERNG
WASHINGTON
KIMBALL
WATERLOGO
FARMINGTON
OXFORD

PaA
wi
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Wi
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I
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I
Wi
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H
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1A
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Wi
It
IL

IN

S0
I
il
Wil
(!
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IL
sD
IL
1L
IA

Group
MAPLE LEAF 2104
MINT GOLD 20609
MINT GOLD 20588
BSS 213
MINT GOLD 20800

Group

T e

Group 1
KNUTSON 20-20 VISION
CORSAN 20-501
K SLACK 2030
K SLACK 2034
ANNUSCHAT Q20
REK-RAH 34 LEGACY
DOMBEE 3482
REK-RAH 36 PATRICIA
ARMNEVIK 2005
D HENDERSOMN 2032
DOMBEK, 3463
ARNEVIK 1986
DOMBEK 3472
DOMBEK 3484

Group 2
5 5TAR J 2051-20

KNUTSON 20-106 LANA
DOMBEK 3490
BENJAMIN 1713

K SLACK 2080

5 STAR J 2040-20

K SLACK 2085
ANNUSCHAT 043
ROYER 78
KJELDGAARD 20-753
WOODCOCK 1211
E¥L 20-5

REK-RAH 48 CINDY
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i Exhb#

41 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe Group |
Res Champ i JORDYN |EININGER 868 PIERCETON  IN  SLACK 9561
Slick -5r Champ
Slick
2 EMILY STEVENS 996 NORWAILK OH  SLACK 0192
3 EMILY BOLLINGER 934 REINHOLDS A BSS 205
4 BEALl HOWE 535 DANFORTH n SLACK 0299
£ CLAIRE FORD 546 WEST LAFAYET [N RUSSELL SHEEP CO 00024
i EMILY BOLLINGER 934 REINHOLDS  PA  MACCAULEY 4771
7 KERRIN FAIR 947 SHREVE OH  FAIR FAMILY 0078
] ALLEE HOOVER 937 WASHINGTON  PA  RUSSELL SHEEP CO 00002
9 AUTUM LONG 494 FRANKFORT N O NEILL 2009
1 KERRIN FAIR 947 SHREVE OH  MACCAULEY 4850 RR
1 SIDNEY MCALLISTER 622 W. MANCHESTE OH  MACCAULEY 4848
12 ZACHARY BOLLINGER 935 REINHOLDS  PA  SLACK 0114
13 AUTUMN DOTSON 245 VINITA OK  STR90
41 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe Group 2
Hes Sr Slick 1 KATELYN FORD 545 WEST LAFAYET IN  RUSSELL SHEEP CO 00094
2 RAESA ZELINSKY 445 BROOKINGS  SD  BAR-ZEL 75
3 ENOS HERSHBERGER 649 MT ULLA NC  LAZYS 4231
4 HEAL HOWE 535 DANFORTH 1L MACCAULEY 4500
5 ZACHARY BOLLINGER 935 REINHOLDS  PA  BSS 2046
6 MATT WIEGARD 527 EVANSVILLE I H BROCKELMAN 0414
7 MATT WIEGARD 527 EVANSVILLE  IL  MACCAULEY 5013
8 AUTUMN DOTSON 245 VINITA OK STR 155
9 KASSIDY FLETCHER 439 STILESVILLE  IN O NEILL 2013
1 SAGE CHRISTIAN 504 MORRISON UK KIRSCHTEN 2078
1 AUTUM LONG 4894 FRANKFORT  IN  MACCAULEY 4907
12 ENOS HERSHBERGER 649 MT ULLA NC  LAZY 54251
13 LUKE LUTMAN 872 WATERLOO  IL LUKE LUTMAN 1141
45 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes) Group
1 AUTUMN DOTSON 245 VINITA oK ¥
2 BEAL HOWE 535 DANFORTH 1L ¥
3 ANDREW SLACK 960 LAKE GENEVA WI ¥
4 ZACHARY BOLLINGER 935 REINHOLDS ~ PA ¥
5 AUTUM LONG 494 FRANKFORT  IN ¥
6 CREED HARKER 917 OXFORD oy
7 EMILY BOLLINGER 534 REINHOLDS ~— PA ¥
4 CONEE MCCLURE 907 ROANOKE I ¥
9 MIKEY TORRONE 244 VINITA oK ¥
10 RYAN MATTHEWS 461 MOUNT VERNO OH ¥
] LUKE LUTMAN gr2 WATERLOO 1L ¥
12 KARLIE SCHULTZ, 776 PRINCETON 1L ¥
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53 Slick Shorn Fall Ewe Lamb

58 January Ewe Lamb

59 Slick Shorn January Ewe Lamb

RES GRAND
CHAMP -
Chaimp Shick, Jr
Champ Slick
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KERRIN
WESLEY
GREELEY
BEAL
ZACHARY
Al
EASSINY
EMNOS
ALLEE
EMNCHS
MIKEY
MACKENZIE
ELLIAH
NOAH
GARRETT
AUTLM

BRIXTON
WESLEY
BRIANA
AVERY
KARLIE
KASSIDY

JORIDYN

RAESA
BEALU
RASSIDY
MATT
ALLEE
EMILY
WESLEY
EMILY
CLAIRE
RERRIMN
AUTUM
MACKENZIE
RATELYN
HANNA
ELIJAH
JAYNA

FAIR

LINKE

EVERTS

HOWE
BOLLINGER
HARRIS
FLETCHER
HERSHBERCGER
HOOVER
HERSHBERGER
TORRONE
HORNBOSTEL
RUDDAT
DOBBERPLUHL
BRANDT

LOMNG

SULLIVAN
LINKE
THOENY
SULLIVAN
SCHULTZ
FLETCHER

LEININGER

ZELINSKY
HOWE
FLETCHER
WIEGARD
HOOVER
STEYENS
LINKE
BOLLINGER
FORD

FAIR

LOMG
HORNBOSTEL
FORD
WARNECKE
RUDDAT
ALTHOFF

Exhbd

947
641

535

am
439
G645
837
649
244
960
726
725
625
494

B57

783
656
776
439

BEE

535
439
527
837

41

947
494

726
508

SHREVE

WESSINGTON 5 5

HOLLAND
[TANFORTH
REINHOLDS
JACKSONVILLE
STILESVILLE
MT ULLA
WASHINGTON
MT ULLA
VINITA
HOYLETON
DE PERE

DE PERE
FULTS
FRANKFORT

WASHINGTON
WESSINGTON 5
OGILVIE
WASHINGTON
PRINCETON
STILESVILLE

PIERCETON

BROCKINGS
DANFORTH
STILESVILLE
EVANSVILLE
WASHINGTOMN
NORWALEK
WESSINGTON 5
REINHOLDS

WEST LAFAYET

SHREVYE
FRANKFORT
HOYLETON
WEST LAFAYE]D
COLUMBLUS GR
DE PERE
DECKER

814
It
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Wl
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S
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IL
N

M
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IN
I
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OH
S0
PA
N
OH
N
IL
I
0OH
Wi
[

Group
FAIR FAMILY 0093
VANDYKE 20-238
EVERTS 2112
MACCALULEY 5135
BSS 2060
HARRIS 21184
FLETCHER 2018
LAZY 5 4270
MACCALILEY 5146
LAZY 54277
STR 74
KINIM 16034-20048
BAR-ZEL 2110
BAR-ZEL 2109
BRANDT FARMS Y-119
BOTTOMS UP 2101

Group
ROYER 111
VANDYKE 21-8
KC SUFFOLKS 2110
ROYER 112
DOMBEK 3577
FLETCHER 2102

Group
SLACK 9892

BAR-ZEL 2114

HOWE FARMS 2116
FLETCHER 2105

M WIEGARD 2106

MAPLE LEAF 2103

SLACK 1383

VANDYKE 21-18

SLACK 1135

RUSSELL SHEEP CO 1003
FAIR FAMILY D090
STRUEH IN45293

PHFT 2105

RUSSELL SHEEP CO 1012
D HENDERSOMN 21-22
BAR-ZEL 2157

FAIR FAMILY D088
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60 February Ewe Lamb

Res Champ 1
Fitted - Ir
Champ Fitted
2
3
4
5
[
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ALISOMN

ANDREW
RHETT
MORGAN
MICOLE
KARLIE
CAYENNE
JACOB
KELSEY
MEGAN

KMNUTSOMN

SLACK
THOMPSOMN
INBODY
THOENY
SCHULTZ
HARKER
LINDOW
PATTERSON
THOENY

62 Slick Shorn February Ewe Lamb
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09 March Ewe Lamb
Res Jr Fitied Ch

I
2
3
4
5
&
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MATTIE
RYKER
ALLEE
FACHARY
MATT
ZACH
KATELYN
IR}

LUKE
KASSIDY
KATHERINE
KERRIN
SAGE

SAGE
MACKENZIE

ALISON
ALISTIN
MIKEY
RREMMNA
CREED
CLARA
NICOLE

70 Slick Shorn March Ewe Lamb
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MATTIE
MATT
ZACH

KARLIE

EMILY
i

76 Production Ewe Lamb

CHAMPION [

RESERVE 2
CHAMPION
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RAESA
GREELEY

ELLIAH
EMILY
ZACHARY
NOAH
ELUAH

HORCHLER
BECKMIER
HOOVER
BOLLINGER
WIEGARD
SCHOELERMAN
FORD
SCHOELERMAN
LUTMAMN
FLETCHER
PARSLEY

Falr
CHRISTIAN
CHRISTIAN
HORNBOSTEI

KNUTSOMN
INBORY
TORRONE
ROWERS
HARKER
THOENY
THOENY

HORCHLER
WIEGARD
SCHOELERMAN
SCHULTZ
BOLLINGER
SCHOELERMAN

FELINSKY
EVERTS

RUDDAT
BOLLINGER
BOLLINGER
LOBBERPUHI
RLUDDAT

7

950
526
a2
761
778
816
386
775
762

679
881
937
835
527
374
545
375
By2
438
7
947
594
594
960

571
385
244
815
/17

761

879
527
T4
776

ars

726
934
935
725
726

CENTERVILLE

LAKE GENEVA
PATORA
BLUFFTOMN
OGILYIE
PRINCETON
OXFORD
CHiLI
FARMINCGTON
OGILVIE

50
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N
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NEW WILMINGT PA

ATWOOD
WASHINGTON
REITNHOLDS
EVANSVILLE
EVERLY
WEST LAFAYET
EVERLY
WATERLOO
STILESVILLE
SHEIRDAN
SHREVE
MORRISON
MORRISON
HOYLETON

CENTERVILLE
BEUFFTOMN
WINITA
OXMFORD
OXFORD
OGILVIE
CGILVIE

NEW WILMING
EVANSVILLE
EVERLY
PRINCETON
REINHOLDS
EVERLY

HROOKINGS
HOLLAND

DE PERE
REINHOLDS
REINHOLDS
DE PERF
DE PERE

L

sD
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MM
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o
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1A

s
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Wi
PA
PA
Wi
Wil

Group
KNUTSON 21-43 LOVE

K SLACK 2131

5 5TAR J 1032-21

BEGG SUFFOLKS 318
THOENY 0002

SCHULTZ 21-31
REK-RAH 55 AMMO GIRL
LEE CREST 40012

K PATTERSON 2107

KC SUFFOLKS 2120

Group
MSE 1068
TITUS BOO3E
MAPLE LEAF 2111
BSS 2153
M WIEGARD 2111
SCHOELERMAN 21071
RUSSELL SHEEP CO 1020
SCHOELERMAN 21078
PHFT 2123
FLETCHER 2113
PARSLEY 2103
MACCALLEY 5410 RR
RYAN CL OHT522101
KIRSCHTEN P32
M&M HORNBOSTEL 2117

Group
KNUTSON 21-84 KY
INBODY 319
STR 161
REK-RAH 57 MRS WARRENGIRL
REK-RAH 51 TERRIS GIRL
KC SUFFOLKS 2118
KC SUFFOLKS 2128

Group
MSB 1074
M WEIGARD 2147
SCHOELERMAN 21084
SCHULTZ 21-33
BSS 2156
SCHOELERMAN 21086

Group
VANDYKE 21-3
EVERTS 2116

MINT GOLD 20589
BSS 216

BSS 2124

MINT GOLD 20585
MINT GOLD 20607
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77 Early Wether Dam

CHAMPION 1
RESERYE 1
CHAMPION

GREELEY
RAESA

EVERTS
ZELIMSKY

78 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)

81

84

ALISON
MATTIE
BEAL
GREELEY
FACHARY
CREED
EMILY
ALLEE
MICOLE
SAGE
MIKEY
ELUAH

RNUTSON
HORCHLER
HOWE
EVERTS
BOLLINGER
HARKER
BOLLINGER
HOOVER
THOENY
CHRISTIAN
TORRONE
RUDDAT

Young Flock (1 ram, 2 ewe lambs)
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— =
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ALISOMN
GREELEY
BEAL
KATELYN
ALLEE
EMILY
AUTUM
LACHARY
MIKEY
CREED
ELLJAH
MNOAH

Best Four Head of Ewes

1

U S PE i ]

ALISON
REAL
LACHARY
EMILY
MIKEY

KSLTTSOMN
EVERTS
HOWE
FORD
HOOVER
BOLLINGER
LONG
BOLLINGER
TORRONE
HARKER
RUDDAT
DOBBERPUHL

KNUTSOMN
HOWE
BOLLINGER
BOLLINGER
TORRONE

Exkb#

B4G
446

81
679
535

935
v
B34
937
761
5594
244
TZ26

M

535
545
237
534
494
935
244
/T
726
725

571
535
835
934
244

HOLLAND
BROOKINGS

CENTERVILLE

1A
Al

S0

NEW WILMINGT PA

DANFORTH
HOLLAND
REINHOLDS
OXFORD
REINHOLDS
WASHINGTOM
OGILVIE
MORRISON
WINITA

DE PERE

CENTERVILLE
HOLLAND
DANFORTH

WEST LAFAYET

WASHINGTON
REINHOLDS
FRANKFORT
REINHOLDS
VINITA
OXFORD

DE PERE

DE PERE

CENTERVILLE
DANFORTH
REINHOLDS
REMNHOLDS
WINITA

.
1A
PA
1A
A
PA
MN
0K
0K
Wl

S
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I
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It
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A

Wl
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1]

PA
PA
0K

EVERTS 2108
BAR-ZEL 2131
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Group
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Group



